LOCAL CONSULT 2023 AGENDA

District 3: Northwest Kansas

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

9a.m.-12 p.m.
9:00 a.m. Welcome
9:10 a.m. KDOT & IKE Program Update

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Project List Overview

Instructions for Breakout Groups

Break

Breakout Group Discussions

Break

Recap of Breakout Group Discussions

Next Steps

Closing Remarks

Department of Transportation

Jeff Stewart, District Engineer

KDOT Secretary Calvin Reed

Jeff Stewart, District Engineer
Greg Schieber, State Transportation Engineer

Vanessa Lamoreaux, Senior Director
Mike Moriarty, Chief of Transportation Planning

All

Breakout Group Facilitators

Vanessa Lamoreaux, Senior Director
Mike Moriarty, Chief of Transportation Planning

KDOT Secretary Calvin Reed

AT WORK






