LOCAL CONSULT 2023 AGENDA

District 3: Northwest Kansas

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 9 a.m.–12 p.m.

9:00 a.m.	Welcome	Jeff Stewart, District Engineer
9:10 a.m.	KDOT & IKE Program Update	KDOT Secretary Calvin Reed
9:30 a.m.	Project List Overview	Jeff Stewart, District Engineer Greg Schieber, State Transportation Engineer
9:45 a.m.	Instructions for Breakout Groups	Vanessa Lamoreaux, Senior Director Mike Moriarty, Chief of Transportation Planning
9:55 a.m.	Break	
10:05 a.m.	Breakout Group Discussions	All
10:50 a.m.	Break	
11:05 a.m.	Recap of Breakout Group Discussions	Breakout Group Facilitators
11:35 a.m.	Next Steps	Vanessa Lamoreaux, Senior Director Mike Moriarty, Chief of Transportation Planning
11:45 a.m.	Closing Remarks	KDOT Secretary Calvin Reed



